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Nome
PATRIMONIO
SURDINA
TAZ
CHICO BENTO
SAO BENTO
CICATRIZ
Pé DE CABRA
DINAMITE
JAGUAR
BOLA 7
RED LABEL
TROVAO
PSICOPATA
RENOMADO
JUSTICEIRO

Anilha
464571
116292
580065
119375
125674
013499
22577
57816
024982
123523
241501
115446
090095
001488
530428

Dono
MARCO SOARES
JORGE/TIAGO
ROGERIO
DORIVAL
PAULO ROBERTO
ROBSON
GIVANILDO
MARCO ANTONIO
ANDRE
MARCELO
DIEGO
MARCELO
ANDRE
SEVERINO
GLAUBER

TRINCA FERRO 22/11/2020

CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES

VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS

TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
ALPINOPOLIS-MG
TRES CORACOES
CARMO DO RIO CLARO
TRES CORACOES - MG
ALPINOPOLIS-MG
CAMANDUCAIA - MG
VARGINHA-MG

10/15 min
106/164
114/162
160/152
110/148
100/143
99/140
108/135
97/134
81/131
87/131
94/125
94/122
90/122
82/121
80/120

Pontos
30
25
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